In the unitary Europe
is the power,
the value and the future

Saint George's Days 28-30 April 2017

> 28" April 2017

10:00

10:30

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

17:30

Opening ceremony
St. George Memorial Day

EU and the children
-What do you know about the EU?

EU and the children
-Youth Meeting 1

Cultural programme

Nations in the EU
-Youth Meeting 2

EU and the children - My town
- Evaluation of art competition

> 30" April 2017

10:00

15:00

What do we know
about the EU?

The partnership
continues - official
ending of the project
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9:30

9:30

9:30

10-17:00

10:00

15:00

13:00

15:00

18:30

-
> 29% April 2017 =E
9-15:00 Speakers corner

Partnership for one shoot

The municipality and
the young generation - workshop

3rd Football Tournament
What do we know about the EU?
Cooperation between the twin towns

The present and future of the
EU-discussion

Volunteers and the challenges
of the EU

St. George Folklore Festival

How to find your second home?
How does a European live

in the EU?

Meeting of the past inhabitants
of Dunajska Streda

Co-funded by the
Europe for Citizens Programme
of the European Union



